2018-35

2018-36

2018-37

2018-38

2018-39

2018-40

2018-41

2018-42

2018-43

2018-44

2018-45

2018-46

2018-47

2018-48

2018-49

2018-50

2018-51
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m MESSIEURS 4

sam. 08 sept. 2018
sam. 15 sept. 2018

sam. 22 sept. 2018

dim. 07 oct. 2018
sam. 13 oct. 2018

dim. 21 oct. 2018

sam. 03 nov. 2018
sam. 10 nov. 2018
dim. 18 nov. 2018

sam. 24 nov. 2018

sam. 08 déc. 2018

14.00

14:.00

14:00

18:00

17:15

11:00

14:00

14.00

10:00

17:00

17:00

EXT

2

2

EXT

2

EXT

EXT

EXT

EXT

3
& e
0@ G}'
s S
(P3M)

Provinciale School Voeren
Hoeneveldje,2 1 1 35 1 903
3798 Fouron-le-Comte

12:00 1905

12:00 1937

16:00 1919

15115 1922
Hall Omnisports
Avenue du Stade 19 08:35 1928
4910 Theux

12:00 1929
Provinciale School Voeren
Hoeneveldje,2 1 1 35 1936
3798 Fouron-le-Comte
Péle Ballons Salle 2 IPES W
Rue de Huy,123 1420 1910
4300 Waremme
Sporthalle Panneshof
Aachenerstrasse,236A 14:45 1946

4701 Eupen (Kettenis)

Mortroux 7
P3M

P3M

P3M
P3M

Franch-Theux 2

P3M
Mortroux 6
Tournoi de Waremme

Waremme 5

Sporta Ek 2

P3M
Mortroux 6

Waremme 5

Sporta Ek 2
Hermalle 1

P3M

Mortroux 7
P3M
SG1

P3M

P3M

Claude

Claude

Claude

Claude

Claude

Claude

Claude

Claude

Claude

Claude

Claude

3-0

0-3

1-2

1-2

3-0

1-2

241

3-0

2-1

3-0
0-3
0-3

0-3
3-1
2-3

0-3
3-2
e
0-3

3-0

25-16,25-19,25-22

24-26,21-25,19-25

20-25,21-25,16-25

13-25,20-25,22-25

25-18,19-25,25-21,25-07

28-26,20-25,25-16,15-25,11-15

25-27,19-25,17-25

25-19,23-25,25-15,25-27,15-11

25-20,21-25,25-16,25-09

25-17,25-21,25-22



2018-52

201901

201902 dim. 13 janv. 2019
201903 sam. 19 janv. 2019
2019-04

201905

201906

201907 ven. 15 févr. 2019
201908

201909

201910 dim. 10 mars 2019
201911 sam. 16 mars 2019
201912 sam. 23 mars 2019
201913 sam. 30 mars 2019
201914 sam. 06 avr. 2019
2019-15

2019-16

201917 dim. 28 avr. 2019

10:30

20:30

21:15

11:00

14.00

14:.00

20:30

14.00

18:00

&
&
<
X &
id
&
(<) <&
Foyer de quartier
EXT Rue valice,15 08:05
4681 Hermalle sous Argente
2 18:30
Hall Omnisport
EXT Avenue de la Croix Rouge,4  18:25
4500 Huy
2 09:00
2 12:00
Complexe Scolaire du Pré di
EXT Rue Lieutenant Pirard 5 1250
4607 Dalhem
Hall Omnisport
EXT rue de rathénse,5 17:40
4130 Esneux
2 12:00
Hall Omnisport
EXT Rue Pasteur,14 15:25

4420 Montegnée

1951

1954

2237

2225

2211

2222

2249

2256

Hermalle 1

P3M

Tihange-Huy 2

P3M
P3M
Tournoi Mortroux
Esneux 3

P3M

Renaissance 2

>

P3M

Franch-Theux 2

P3M

Renaissance 2
Tihange-Huy 2
SG1
P3M

Esneux 3

P3M

Claude

Claude

Claude

Claude

Claude

Claude

Claude

Claude

Claude

241 2-3
0-3 1-3
03 0-3
3-Fit 3-Fft
03 3-0
30 3-2
12 2-3
12 0-3

15-25,25-21,25-21,14-25,16-18

25-11,23-25,21-25,13-25

13-25,21-25,09-25

25-10,25-18,25-14

heure confirmée

27-25,17-25,19-25,25-22,15-13

23-25,25-15,23-25,25-18,10-15

17-25,16-25,19-25



